Please complete this form and return to:

2024

Provincial Exhibition of Manitoba Unit 1A 1200-13th Street, Brandon, MB R7A 4S8

MINOR'S RELEASE FORM

Please Print:			
I/WE	AND	Mathau	AND, Son / Daughter / Ward
Month / Day / \	Year		atisfactory for our said minor son/daughter to
compete in "Barnyard Challeng	e featuring Calves/Shee	ep Wrangling/Obstacle Cou	rse" at the Provincial Exhibition of Manitoba.
The Provincial Exhibition of M	Manitoba and its spons	ors acknowledge that a	Barnyard Challenge featuring Calves/Sheep
Wrangling/Obstacle Course is	a dangerous activity a	nd that participation in a	Barnyard Challenge featuring Calves/Sheep
Wrangling/Obstacle Course as	a competitor exposes the	he participant to some risk	of property damage or personal injury. The
Provincial Exhibition of Manitol	ba Board of Directors ar	nd Sponsors acknowledge	that participation in a Fair Board-sanctioned
•			Board-sanctioned scramble may expose said
			from participation in a Fair Board-sanctioned
			n, future or contingent. Participants, parents,
, ,		•	ctly or indirectly, commence or prosecute any
·			Board members, volunteers, and employees,
_			s hereby waived, released or discharged by
	all be binding upon parti	cipants, nis/ner parent/gua	rdian, legal representative, sibling or relative,
or assigns.			
Please Print:			
FATHER		MOTHER	
SON/DAUGHTER		ADDRESS	
CITY	_ PROV	POSTCODE	PHONE
EMAIL		PHONE	
I/We the undersigned hereby featuring Calves/Sheep Wrang			ould the contestant win Barnyard Challenge khibition of Manitoba.
Signed		Signed	

NOTE: This agreement constitutes a contract to comply with the regulations and must be considered seriously. If for any reason the persons signing this form do not intend to abide by the regulations, please do not enter the contest.

Son / Daughter / Ward

Parent / Guardian